©2019 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
The HiTek Power® OLH10K Series is a range of high reliability single output high voltage
power supplies designed to meet the rigorous requirements of ion and electron beam systems,
ion implantation and X-ray equipment.
The systems consist of two units: a rack mounting power converter through which both local
and remote controls can be facilitated, and a separate HV unit employing a modular disc
construction. Numerous features are incorporated to ensure system integrity is maintained
during adverse operating conditions, including Advanced Energy's unique Arc Count and

 Full Local and Remote control
and monitoring
 Analogue or RS232 remote control
 Voltage or current control
 RoHS compliant to EU Directive
2002/95/EC
 Custom options available
 CE Marked
2 advancedenergy.com
HITEK POWER OLH10K SERIES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Output Power 10 kW maximum at full rated output voltage and current
Output Voltage Units available with maximum output voltages from 60 to 300 kV
Output Current Up to 166 mA for 60 kV and 10 mA for 500 kV
Input Voltage OLH10K: 208 VAC ±10% (187 VAC to 229 VAC) 47 to 63 Hz 3 phase plus protective earth
OLH10KC:  380 VAC ±10% (342 VAC to 418 VAC) 47 to 63 Hz 3 phase plus protective earth
OLH10KE : 400 VAC ±10% (360 VAC to 440 VAC) 47 to 63 Hz 3 phase plus protective earth
Polarity Positive or negative to order
Minimum Voltage 5% of rated output voltage. The unit may be turned down below this but the specifications are not guaranteed
below this level.
Calibration Calibration between Voltage Demand, Output Voltage and Voltage Monitor ±0.2% of setting or ±0.05% of

HV output: Direct connection to the top of the HV unit.
Front panel:  Stoving enamel trimite full gloss S60/9 colour blue
RAL5011 as standard.
 Blank front panel available to order (see below).
Outputs and Ordering Information:
Model  No
208VAC input
Model No
380VAC input
Model No
400VAC input
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
OLH10K-603* OLH10KC-603* OLH10KE-603* 60kV 166mA
OLH10K-803* OLH10KC-803* OLH10KE-803* 80kV 120mA
OLH10K-104* OLH10KC-104* OLH10KE-104* 100kV 100mA
OLH10K-124* OLH10KC-124* OLH10KE-124* 120kV 80mA
OLH10K-144* OLH10KC-144* OLH10KE-144* 140kV 65mA
OLH10K-164* OLH10KC-164* OLH10KE-164* 160kV 55mA
OLH10K-184* OLH10KC-184* OLH10KE-184* 180kV 45mA
OLH10K-204* OLH10KC-204* OLH10KE-204* 200kV 40mA
OLH10K-304* OLH10KC-304* OLH10KE-304* 300kV 15mA
OLH10K-404* OLH10KC-404* OLH10KE-404* 400kV 10mA
OLH10K-504* OLH10KC-504* OLH10KE-504* 500kV 10mA
* Please add the required suffix to the part number:
P Positive polarity
N Negative polarity
B Blank front panel (remote control only)
C RS232 control interface
eg order part number OLH10K-803PB for an 80kV positive polarity unit
with blank front panel.
For voltages not listed above, please contact our sales team.
PLEASE NOTE:
The attached outline drawings are only applicable to 60kV-300kV
model variants.  Please contact our Sales Team for mechanical
information on the 400kV and 500kV models.
See separate datasheet on our Series OLH10KD for dual voltage
range capability with accurate control and low ripple down to 1%
of maximum rated output.  Other voltages and combinations are
available to special order.
Remote Control Interface Connections:

RAL5011 as standard.
 Blank front panel available to order (see below).
Outputs and Ordering Information:
Model  No
208VAC input
Model No
380VAC input
Model No
400VAC input
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
OLH10K-603* OLH10KC-603* OLH10KE-603* 60kV 166mA
OLH10K-803* OLH10KC-803* OLH10KE-803* 80kV 120mA
OLH10K-104* OLH10KC-104* OLH10KE-104* 100kV 100mA
OLH10K-124* OLH10KC-124* OLH10KE-124* 120kV 80mA
OLH10K-144* OLH10KC-144* OLH10KE-144* 140kV 65mA
OLH10K-164* OLH10KC-164* OLH10KE-164* 160kV 55mA
OLH10K-184* OLH10KC-184* OLH10KE-184* 180kV 45mA
OLH10K-204* OLH10KC-204* OLH10KE-204* 200kV 40mA
OLH10K-304* OLH10KC-304* OLH10KE-304* 300kV 15mA
OLH10K-404* OLH10KC-404* OLH10KE-404* 400kV 10mA
OLH10K-504* OLH10KC-504* OLH10KE-504* 500kV 10mA
* Please add the required suffix to the part number:
P Positive polarity
N Negative polarity
B Blank front panel (remote control only)
C RS232 control interface
eg order part number OLH10K-803PB for an 80kV positive polarity unit
with blank front panel.
For voltages not listed above, please contact our sales team.
PLEASE NOTE:
The attached outline drawings are only applicable to 60kV-300kV
model variants.  Please contact our Sales Team for mechanical
information on the 400kV and 500kV models.
See separate datasheet on our Series OLH10KD for dual voltage
range capability with accurate control and low ripple down to 1%
of maximum rated output.  Other voltages and combinations are
available to special order.
Remote Control Interface Connections: